## **USS Indianapolis CA-35 Legacy Organization**

The IRS has classified USS Indianapolis CA-35 Legacy Organization as a public charity under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Our employer identification number is 82-5498677.

Find us at: www.ussindianapolis.com

Give friends and family a gift which will help them have a role in promoting and perpetuating the memory of all who served aboard USS Indianapolis CA-35.

## I want to give the gift of membership From: \_\_\_\_\_ PLEASE PRINT (GIFT RECIPIENT INFORMATION)\* First Name \_\_\_\_\_ Last Name \_\_\_\_ Address \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_\_State\_\_\_\_\_\_Zip \_\_\_\_\_ City Email \_\_\_\_\_ Cell Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Home Phone \_\_\_\_ Relationship: Please indicate their relationship to the USS Indianapolis CA-35 Legacy: Circle One Survivor Lost at Sea Rescue Former Crew Namesake Crew Friend/Other Name of Person Related to USS Indianapolis CA-35: \_ How are they related? **ENCLOSED IS MY TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION OF:** ☐ **General** (\$25 per person) ☐ **Founding** (Help us off to a solid Inaugural Year 2018-2019!) (\$100 per person) **PAYMENT METHOD** ☐ Enclosed is a check payable to <u>USS Indianapolis CA-35 Legacy Organization</u> Mail to: P.O. Box 16042, 4420 Oakwood Drive, Chattanooga, TN37416-9998 ☐ Register and pay online at www.ussindianapolis.com ☐ Or send Credit Card information to the P.O. Box above. Please note that Credit Card information will be destroyed after processing. ☐ Am Ex ☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa ☐ Discovery CARD NUMBER **EXP DATE** NAME ON CARD CCID/CCV# SIGNATURE

<sup>\*</sup> Please fill out as much information as you can for the gift recipient. A minimum of name, and either a phone number or email address to contact the individual is required for processing.